
S A M A N T H A  P I N C H A R D

S I N G E R ,  A C T R E S S

Email: samanthajpinchard@gmail.com

Cell: 262-939-8460

Voice: Belter/Soprano (G3-E6)

Height: 5'3"

Eyes: Brown

Hair: Dark Brown

S T A G E  E X P E R I E N C E
Legally Blonde
Over The River And Through The Woods
First Date
Broadway Blockbusters Concert
Sweeney Todd
The Addams Family
Twelfth Night
Blithe Spirit
Angel Street
The Old Maid and the Thief
Street Scene
Miracle on 34th Street

Ensemble
Caitlin O’Hare
Woman #2, Allison
Soloist
Ensemble
Ensemble, Morticia u/s
Olivia
Ruth Condomine
Mrs. Bella Manningham
Latetia
Nursemaid #1
Sally/Judy

Racine Theatre Guild
Racine Theatre Guild
Racine Theatre Guild
Racine Theatre Guild
Racine Theatre Guild
UW-Whitewater
UW-Whitewater
UW-Whitewater
UW-Whitewater
UW-Whitewater
UW-Whitewater
Racine Theatre Guild

2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018

2007-08

T R A I N I N G
Voice: Benjamin Jeske, Brygida Bziukiewicz-Kulig, Dr. Jessica Timman-Schwefel, George Thomas
Allen, Allison Hull, Dr. David Hoffmann
Piano: Susan Pieper, Dr. Karen Boe
Flute: Keith Wordell, Kelly Andexler, Dr. Cristina Ballatori
Music Theory: Dr. George Ferencz, Dr. Christian Ellenwood
Sight Singing/Ear Training: Dr. Benjamin Whitcomb, Dr. George Ferencz
Acting: Kymberly Mellen, Bruce Cohen, Sara J. Griffin, Doug Instenes

S P E C I A L  S K I L L S
Directing, Classical singing, Opera, Belting, Piano, Flute, Yoga, Costume design, Hair/Makeup
design, Set design, Graphic design, Social media management, Conducting, Understudy
experience, RP English accent, Brooklyn accent, Stage combat certified in unarmed and
broadsword, Driver's license, US passport


