SAMANTHA PINCHARD

SINGER, ACTRESS

Email: samanthajpinchard@gmail.com

Cell: 262-939-8460

Voice: Belter/Soprano (G3-E6)

Height: 5'3" Eyes: Brown

Hair: Dark Brown



STAGE EXPERIENCE

Legally Blonde	Ensemble	Racine Theatre Guild	2025
Over The River And Through The Woods	Caitlin O'Hare	Racine Theatre Guild	2025
First Date	Woman #2, Allison	Racine Theatre Guild	2024
Broadway Blockbusters Concert	Soloist	Racine Theatre Guild	2024
Sweeney Todd	Ensemble	Racine Theatre Guild	2023
The Addams Family	Ensemble, Morticia u/s	UW-Whitewater	2020
Twelfth Night	Olivia	UW-Whitewater	2019
Blithe Spirit	Ruth Condomine	UW-Whitewater	2019
Angel Street	Mrs. Bella Manningham	UW-Whitewater	2019
The Old Maid and the Thief	Latetia	UW-Whitewater	2018
Street Scene	Nursemaid #1	UW-Whitewater	2018
Miracle on 34th Street	Sally/Judy	Racine Theatre Guild	2007-08

TRAINING

Voice: Benjamin Jeske, Brygida Bziukiewicz-Kulig, Dr. Jessica Timman-Schwefel, George Thomas

Allen, Allison Hull, Dr. David Hoffmann **Piano**: Susan Pieper, Dr. Karen Boe

Flute: Keith Wordell, Kelly Andexler, Dr. Cristina Ballatori **Music Theory**: Dr. George Ferencz, Dr. Christian Ellenwood

Sight Singing/Ear Training: Dr. Benjamin Whitcomb, Dr. George Ferencz **Acting**: Kymberly Mellen, Bruce Cohen, Sara J. Griffin, Doug Instenes

SPECIAL SKILLS

Directing, Classical singing, Opera, Belting, Piano, Flute, Yoga, Costume design, Hair/Makeup design, Set design, Graphic design, Social media management, Conducting, Understudy experience, RP English accent, Brooklyn accent, Stage combat certified in unarmed and broadsword, Driver's license, US passport